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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepsza Zawodniczka

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS Shark Rudna 2520 3
2.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2469 3
3.  POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 2433 3
4.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2354 3
5.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2339 3
6.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2273 3
7.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2111 3
8.  KOŚCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 2084 3
9.  RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2075 3

10.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2067 3
11.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2051 3
12.  WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 2019 3
13.  KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2004 3
14.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 2000 3
15.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 1978 3
16.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1973 3
17.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1969 3

NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1969 3
19.  ŁUCZAK Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 1954 3
20.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1922 3
21.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1916 3
22.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1906 3
23.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1882 3
24.  GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 1867 3
25.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1864 3

BIELAWA Anna 06 WKS Śląsk 1864 3
27.  GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1861 3
28.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1859 3
29.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1856 3
30.  NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1840 3
31.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1835 3
32.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1811 3
33.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1809 3
34.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1808 3
35.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1804 3
36.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1797 3
37.  KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1790 3
38.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1782 3
39.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 1774 3
40.  ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1765 3

KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1765 3
42.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1757 3
43.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1756 3
44.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1755 3
45.  WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1748 3
46.  WOŹNIAK Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1726 3
47.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1725 3
48.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1709 3
49.  GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1706 3
50.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1700 3
51.  JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk 1699 3
52.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1692 3
53.  RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 1686 3
54.  GROŃ Weronika 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1684 3
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55.  SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1680 3
56.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 1657 3
57.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1656 3
58.  KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1640 3
59.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1639 3
60.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1636 3
61.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1624 3

TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1624 3
63.  JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1611 3
64.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1604 3
65.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1599 3
66.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1592 3
67.  KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1585 3
68.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 1576 3
69.  RONKIEWICZ Dominika 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1569 3
70.  JACUK Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1555 3
71.  MORITZ Marcelina 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1554 3
72.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1552 3
73.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1544 3
74.  MICHALSKA Weronika 06 Uks Cityzen 1540 3
75.  GRELA Amelia 06 TP Zielona Góra 1537 3
76.  KARCZMARCZYK Aleksandra 06 WKS Śląsk 1521 3
77.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1519 3
78.  STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1505 3
79.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1486 3
80.  RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1485 3
81.  KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 1482 3
82.  ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1467 3
83.  KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1456 3

KULCZYŃSKA Adriana 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1456 3
85.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1449 3
86.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 1431 3
87.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1427 3
88.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1414 3
89.  BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1395 3
90.  MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1387 3
91.  WACHOWIAK Zofia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1385 3
92.  CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1375 3
93.  BAIG Sofia 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1346 3

WOJTOWICZ Małgorzata 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1346 3
95.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1341 3
96.  ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1340 3
97.  LIBUSZEWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1328 3
98.  BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1308 3
99.  BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1300 3

100.  WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1272 3
101.  IGNACZAK Julia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1265 3
102.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1261 3
103.  MADDEN Malina 06 UKS ,,Pływacy'' Augustów 1260 3
104.  CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1229 3
105.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1188 3
106.  PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1174 3
107.  KOWALSKA Sandra 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1099 3
108.  MALAK Wiktoria 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1008 3
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS Shark Rudna 2520 3
2.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2354 3
3.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2051 3
4.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1969 3

NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1969 3
6.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1916 3
7.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1882 3
8.  GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 1867 3
9.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1856 3

10.  NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1840 3
11.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1797 3
12.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1756 3
13.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1755 3
14.  GROŃ Weronika 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1684 3
15.  SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1680 3
16.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1639 3
17.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1636 3
18.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1604 3
19.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1599 3
20.  STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1505 3
21.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1486 3
22.  BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1395 3
23.  WACHOWIAK Zofia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1385 3
24.  CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1375 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2111 3
2.  RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2075 3
3.  KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2004 3
4.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1973 3
5.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1906 3
6.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1864 3
7.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1859 3
8.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1811 3
9.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1808 3

10.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1782 3
11.  ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1765 3
12.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1725 3
13.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1700 3
14.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1692 3
15.  KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1640 3
16.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1624 3

TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1624 3
18.  JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1611 3
19.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1592 3
20.  KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1585 3
21.  RONKIEWICZ Dominika 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1569 3
22.  MORITZ Marcelina 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1554 3
23.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1544 3
24.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1519 3
25.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1449 3
26.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1414 3
27.  MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1387 3
28.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1341 3
29.  LIBUSZEWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1328 3
30.  MALAK Wiktoria 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1008 3
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2067 3
2.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 2000 3
3.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 1978 3
4.  BIELAWA Anna 06 WKS Śląsk 1864 3
5.  GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1861 3
6.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1835 3
7.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1804 3
8.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 1774 3
9.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1757 3

10.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1709 3
11.  JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk 1699 3
12.  RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 1686 3
13.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 1657 3
14.  MICHALSKA Weronika 06 Uks Cityzen 1540 3
15.  GRELA Amelia 06 TP Zielona Góra 1537 3
16.  KARCZMARCZYK Aleksandra 06 WKS Śląsk 1521 3
17.  ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1467 3
18.  KULCZYŃSKA Adriana 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1456 3
19.  BAIG Sofia 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1346 3

WOJTOWICZ Małgorzata 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1346 3
21.  ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1340 3
22.  MADDEN Malina 06 UKS ,,Pływacy'' Augustów 1260 3
23.  CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1229 3
24.  PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1174 3
25.  KOWALSKA Sandra 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1099 3

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1922 3
2.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1809 3
3.  KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1790 3
4.  KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1765 3
5.  WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1748 3
6.  WOŹNIAK Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1726 3
7.  GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1706 3
8.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1656 3
9.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 1576 3

10.  JACUK Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1555 3
11.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1552 3
12.  RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1485 3
13.  KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 1482 3
14.  KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1456 3
15.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 1431 3
16.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1427 3
17.  BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1308 3
18.  BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1300 3
19.  WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1272 3
20.  IGNACZAK Julia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1265 3
21.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1261 3
22.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1188 3


